Bathroom
Features: Primary
Bath Shower,
Primary Bath Tub

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned, Covered

Pets Allowed:
Restrictions Or
Possible Restrictions

Security Features: Elevator Secure, Secured Garage/Parking, Lobby
Secured

Subdivision Name:
1100 MILLECENTO
RESIDENCE

Stories Total: 42

Entry Level: 32 Flooring: Ceramic Floor

Garage Spaces: 1 Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11805354

View: Bay, Skyline Building Type: Condo 5+ Stories, Condo

Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: